Date

2020-10-21

2021-05-01
2021-08-31
2021-10-20

2021-10-24

2022-03-09

2022-04-25
2022-11-01

2022-11-23

2023-05-02
2023-05-15
2023-08-10

2023-09-16
2023-09-25

2023-10-02

2023-10-27

2023-12-05

2024-03-18

2024-04-08

2024-07-05

2024-11-12

2024-12-08

2024-12-11

2025-04-17

Mileage Description

1175

9375
20901
29096

41000

43380
58850

60221

74488
74945
84076

85840

86795

87579

90277

96821

97943

103400

115740

118068

118427

125897

Banden
Banden
Banden
Banden
ZOMR>WINTR Wiss

WINTR>ZOMR Wiss
Citroen Basisbeurt
ZOMR>WINTR Wiss

Assist. verl.
Stranding BI

Banden

Bougie

Luchtfilter

Int luchtfilter
Citroen Basisbeurt
Ruitewiss.blad V

WINTR>ZOMR Wiss
ZOMR>WINTR Wiss

Remvloeistof
Remblokk. voor
Sleutelbatterij
Citroen Basisbeurt
Koelvl/antivrie

Diverse lampjes
WINTR>ZOMR Wiss
Diverse lampjes

Assist. verl.
Inzet VV dr ALC

Assist. verl.

Inspuitcomputer
Mot man compute

Banden
ZOMR>WINTR Wiss
Banden
Banden
Banden

R.schijf+blokk.A

Remvloeistof

Int luchtfilter
Koelvl/antivrie
Bougie

Citroen Basisbeurt
Carterpan
Luchtfilter

WINTR>ZOMR Wiss

Olieleid /slang
Uitlijning.vierk.
Band

Koplamp unit
APK zonder beurt

ZOMR>WINTR Wiss

Stranding BI
Assist. verl.

Koelvl/antivrie

Int luchtfilter
Ruitewiss.blad V
Citroen Basisbeurt
APK i.c.m. beurt

Sleutelkrt leze
Inspuitcomputer



